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Unity’s After-School Enrichment Program 
-  

Important Dates 
(Spring Semester: February – May 2024) 

 

Monday, February 5 First Day of After School 

Monday, February 19 - Tuesday, February 20  No After School 

Monday, March 4  
Unit 5 Half Day –  
Unity Opens at 2:30  

Tuesday, March 19  No After School 

Monday, March 25 – Friday, March 29  No After School 

Friday, April 12  No After School 

Monday, April 15 – Wednesday, April 17  No After School 

Wednesday, May 1  
Unit 5 Half Day –  
Unity Opens at 2:30 

Friday, May 3  Last Day for Spring 2023 

 


